MAKING
COMPLEX
EASY

Mr. Ike Akinwande

Assistant County Engineer - Projects
Fort Bend County

Engineering Department

1517 Eugene Heimann Circle
Richmond, TX 77469

Fort Bend County - 17211 Belknap Road
PO Number: 212779

0 ofessional Servi

Description

Task | - Roadway Evaluation & Re-Design
Task 2 - Drainage Evaluation & Re-Design
Task 3 - Bridge Crossing Impact Analysis
Task 4 - Bridge Sheets Revision

Total Fee

Task 2 - Bid & Construction Phase Services

Recap:
Total Billings
Contract Amount
Balance

Remit Payment:

RPS Infrastructure, Inc.

575 N. Dairy Ashford, Suite 700, Houston, Texas, 77079
T: (281) 589-7257

Contract
Amount

257.405.00
82.940.00
35.320.00

3.000.00

378,665.00

Current
123,895.47

PO 212779
DMS

REC 644782

September 6, 2022
Project No:
Invoice No:

Percent Billed to
Complete Date
75.7773  195.054.52
60.00 49,764.00
60.00 21,192.00
0.00 0.00
266.010.52

Previous

142.115.05

008169
822024

Previously
Invoiced

106,637.05
24.882.00
10,596.00

0.00

142,115.05

To-Date
266,010.52
398.665.00
132,654.48

Total Due This Invoice:

AGENDA

Current
Invoice

88.417.47
24,882.00
10.596.00
0.00
123,895.47

123,895.47
$123,895.47

0.00

$123.895.47




PROGRESS REPORT

Contract: Project 17211 Belknap Road Design
Date: September 8", 2022
Job No.: 008169

Progress Report No.: 03 - August 2022

Prepared By: Gabriel Odreman, PE, PMP / Neyra Linares, EIT.

ctivities Completed until 7/30/2022 to 8/26/20
e  Continued working on 95% Plans
¢ Finalized 95% plans and submitted to FBC

Activities Planned for Next Month

° Address 95% comments from FBC review
° Submit 100% Plans

Information we are waiting to receive

. None
Comments

¢ None



