September 6, 2022

Project No:

Invoice No:

008169

822024



Mr. Ike Akinwande Assistant County Engineer - Projects Fort Bend County Engineering Department 1517 Eugene Heimann Circle Richmond, TX 77469

Fort Bend County - 17211 Belknap Road PO Number: 212779

For Professional Services rendered from July 30, 2022 to August 26, 2022:

Description	Contract Amount	Percent Complete	Billed to Date	Previously Invoiced	Current Invoice
Task 1 - Roadway Evaluation & Re-Design	257,405.00	75.7773	195,054.52	106,637.05	88,417.47
Task 2 - Drainage Evaluation & Re-Design	82,940.00	60.00	49,764.00	24,882.00	24,882.00
Task 3 - Bridge Crossing Impact Analysis	35,320.00	60.00	21,192.00	10,596.00	10,596.00
Task 4 - Bridge Sheets Revision	3,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Fee	378,665.00		266,010.52	142,115.05	123,895.47

123,895.47

\$123,895.47

Task 2 - Bid & Construction Phase Services

0.00

Recap:	Current	Previous	To-Date	
Total Billings	123,895.47	142,115.05	266,010.52	
Contract Amount			398,665.00	
Balance			132,654.48	
		PLANE CONTROL LAND CONTROL TANGET		Fluid Wellington Brance Fig.

Total Due This Invoice: \$123,895.47

Remit Payment: RPS Infrastructure, Inc. 575 N. Dairy Ashford, Suite 700, Houston, Texas, 77079 T: (281) 589-7257



PROGRESS REPORT

Contract:	Project 17211 Belknap Road Design	
Date:	September 8 th , 2022	
Job No.:	008169	
Progress Report No.:	3 - August 2022	
Prepared By:	Gabriel Odreman, PE, PMP / Neyra Linares, EIT.	

Activities Completed until 7/30/2022 to 8/26/2022

- Continued working on 95% Plans
- Finalized 95% plans and submitted to FBC

Activities Planned for Next Month

- Address 95% comments from FBC review
- Submit 100% Plans

Information we are waiting to receive

None

Comments

None